MEA Solar Energy Equity Program
(Formerly the Low-Income Solar Program)

Grantee Listing

Grantee Name

FY25 Program Year

Arundel Community Development Services
Building Change, Inc.

Civic Works Inc

Community Action Council of Howard County, MD, Inc
Garrett County MD Community Action Committee
Green & Healthy Homes Initiative, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity - Metro Maryland

Housing Authority of St. Mary's County

Youth Educational Services, Inc.

Green Spark, Inc.

FY24 Program Year

Building Change, Inc.

Civic Works Inc

Community Action Council of Howard County, MD, Inc
Green & Healthy Homes Initiative, Inc.

FY23 Program Year

Building Change, Inc.

Civic Works Inc

Garrett County MD Community Action Committee, Inc
Green & Healthy Homes Initiative, Inc

Habitat for Humanity Choptank, Inc

Habitat for Humanity Metro Maryland

FY22 Program Year

Arundel Community Development Services, Inc.
Building Change, Inc.

Civic Works, Inc.

Green & Healthy Homes Initiative, Inc.

Website Address

acdsinc.org
buildingchange.net
civicworks.com

cac-hc.org

garrettcac.org
greenandhealthyhomes.org
habitatmm.org
stmaryshousing.org
langstonhughescbrc.org
greenspark.org

buildingchange.net
civicworks.com

cac-hc.org
greenandhealthyhomes.org

buildingchange.net
civicworks.com
garrettcac.org
greenandhealthyhomes.org
habitatchoptank.org
habitatmm.org

acdsinc.org
buildingchange.net
civicworks.com
greenandhealthyhomes.org

Potential
Number of

Households Grant Award

50,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,250,000
1,500,000

950,000
500,000
1,000,000
250,000
1,500,000

2,000,000
2,450,000
1,250,000

300,000

1,000,000
1,750,000
1,000,000
250,000
75,000
500,000

433,333
433,333
433,333
200,000




